from bid start date. 

4.2. The bidder should have completed/undertaken assignments of Supplying, Installing, 

Testing and Commissioning of Biometric Access Control System in last 3 years as on 

tender publishing date with: 

Single order worth Rs. 24,00,000 (Twenty-Four lacs)  

OR 

Two orders worth Rs. 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lacs) each. 

OR 

Three orders worth Rs. 12,00,000 (Twelve lacs) each. 

4.3. Bidder should have a minimum average annual turnover of Rs. 9,00,000/- (Rs. Nine 

Lac only) for last three financial years i.e., FY 2022-23, FY 2023-24, FY 2024-25. 

4.4. The bidder shall be the manufacturer/OEM or the bidder should be duly authorized by

[...]

of issue of respective document. 

(duly notarized). 
2.  The bidder should have completed/undertaken 

assignments of Supplying, Installation, Testing 

and Commissioning of Biometric Access Control 

System in last 3 years as on tender publishing 

date. 

Single order worth Rs. 24,00,000 (Twenty-Four lacs) 

OR 

Two orders worth Rs. 15,00,000 (Fifteen Lacs) each. 

OR 

Three orders worth Rs. 12,00,000 (Twelve lacs) each. 

Copy of work order / Completion 

certificate/ Contract / Performance 

certificate issued by client clearly 

specifying Bidders Name, details of 

Work, Date of issue, amount of 

contract/work order value for each 

Respective document.